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2021 Qld All Schools (15-19 Years)

QSAC - State Athletics Facility  - 16/10/2021 to 17/10/2021

Meet Program

Event  18   Girls 100 Metre Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 12:10 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
IMLC03Boutchard, Abi _________3

SMAGS03Proctor, Tyla _________4

BCC03Finger, Amelia _________5

HILLC03Daniel, Annalise _________6

ABPC03Surch, Emelia _________7

SHS03Bollinger, Nyah _________8

WARSH03Craig, Anastasia _________9

Event  30   Girls 200 Metre Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 2:44 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
WARSH03Craig, Anastasia _________3

IMLC03Boutchard, Abi _________4

BCC03Finger, Amelia _________5

HILLC03Daniel, Annalise _________6

NA02Meuli, Jasmine _________7

SHS03Bollinger, Nyah _________8

Event  101   Girls 400 Metre Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
SPLC03Hansen, Shanteal _________4

MBC03Chapman, Claudia _________5

MBC03Hamilton, Nyree _________6

HILLC03Daniel, Annalise _________7

BCC03Finger, Amelia _________8

Event  15   Girls 800 Metre Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 11:25 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
USC03Dan, Antoya _________3

CANT03Lockhart, Kloe _________4

SPLC03Horn, Ella _________5

MBC03Hamilton, Nyree _________6

SHEL03Witt, Emily _________7

SPLC03Hansen, Shanteal _________8

Event  92   Girls 1500 Metre Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
SHEL03Witt, Emily _________9

CITIP03Lawson, Katherine _________10

SPLC03Horn, Ella _________11

Event  46   Girls 3000 Metre Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
SPLC03Horn, Ella _________7

SOMC03Seccombe, Indie _________8

GLC03Chan, Elsa _________9

CITIP03Lawson, Katherine _________10

SHEL03Witt, Emily _________11

CHAN03Voss, Jakarta _________12

Event  80   Girls 100 Metre Hurdles Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 10:25 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
MBC03Chapman, Claudia _________2

ABPC03Surch, Emelia _________3

SHS03Bollinger, Nyah _________4

Event  39   Girls 400 Metre Hurdles Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:05 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
SJFC03Davidson, Lauren _________7

MBC03Chapman, Claudia _________8

NA02Meuli, Jasmine _________9

Event  109   Girls 3000 Metre Steeplechase Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 4:05 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
CANT03Lockhart, Kloe _________10

SPLC03Hansen, Shanteal _________11

GLC03Chan, Elsa _________12

SHEL03Witt, Emily _________13

Event  132   Girls High Jump Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 2:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SHS03Bollinger, Nyah _________1

IMLC03Boutchard, Abi _________2

ABPC03Surch, Emelia _________3
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Event  116   Girls Long Jump Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
IMLC03Boutchard, Abi _________1

SPLC03Va'ai, Laylani _________2

SMARY03Pedroni, Dahniella _________3

LAID03Lee, Catherine _________4

SMAGS03Proctor, Tyla _________5

SHS03Bollinger, Nyah _________6

ABPC03Surch, Emelia _________7

Event  62   Girls Triple Jump Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 12:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SMAGS03Proctor, Tyla _________1

LAID03Lee, Catherine _________2

Event  57   Girls Shot Put Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
LAID03Lee, Catherine _________1

IMLC03Boutchard, Abi _________2

NA02Raciti, Sophie _________3

ABPC03Surch, Emelia _________4

RED03Kapranov, Alyssa _________5

SMAGS03Proctor, Tyla _________6

SPLC03Va'ai, Laylani _________7

Event  122   Girls Discus Throw Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 12:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
RED03Kapranov, Alyssa _________1

LAID03Lee, Catherine _________2

NA02Raciti, Sophie _________3

SPLC03Va'ai, Laylani _________4

Event  68   Girls Javelin Throw Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 3:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SPLC03Sitcheff, Ashleigh _________1

STCOC03Csabai, Kate _________2

ABPC03Surch, Emelia _________3

RED03Kapranov, Alyssa _________4

LAID03Lee, Catherine _________5

IMLC03Boutchard, Abi _________6

Event  7   Girls 5000 Metre Race Walk Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 9:45 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
WMAC03Novinetz, Camryn _________17

Event  17   Girls 100 Metre Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 12:02 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
MBC04Craswell - T/F36, Abby _________4

SPRCH04Beckers, Taya _________5

RITA04Cartwright, Mia _________6

RITA04Kropp, Erin _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
SMAGS04Coe, Ryanne _________3

SOUSH04waight, Dianne _________4

SPLC04Durmaz, Hilal _________5

SHEL04Harris, Georgia _________6

SOMC04Twigg, Lucy _________7

SHAL04Hills, Kharla _________8

CITIP04Guyatt, Stella _________9

Event  29   Girls 200 Metre Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 2:36 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
SPRCH04Beckers, Taya _________4

SMAGS04Coe, Ryanne _________5

STAI04McCormack, Bridget _________6

PBC04Jones, Ashlei _________7

MBC04Craswell - T/F36, Abby _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
CITIP04Guyatt, Stella _________3

SHAL04Hills, Kharla _________4

SOUSH04waight, Dianne _________5

SOMC04Twigg, Lucy _________6

SHEL04Harris, Georgia _________7

WEST04Anglin, Txai _________8

Event  99   Girls 400 Metre Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 2:45 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
LOURD04Aboud, Sarah _________3

ASAC04McConaghy, Mia _________4

STAI04McCormack, Bridget _________5

WEST04Anglin, Txai _________6

PRSHS04Crouch, Mikayla _________7

OC04Wright, Maree _________8

PBC04Jones, Ashlei _________9
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Event  13   Girls 800 Metre Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 11:10 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
KGSC04Nyssen, Amber _________3

CENT04Boyd, Olivia _________4

KINGS04Donnelley, Sayla _________5

BSHS04Moore, Keira _________6

STAI04McCormack, Bridget _________7

MBC04Gross, Maddison _________8

OC04Grygiel, Aleksandra _________9

Event  91   Girls 1500 Metre Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
STUA04Henderson, Sophia _________1

CENT04Boyd, Olivia _________2

LOURD04Lee, Annabel _________3

BSHS04Moore, Keira _________4

MBC04Gross, Maddison _________5

JPC04Marks, Mia _________6

KINGS04Donnelley, Sayla _________7

STAI04McCormack, Bridget _________8

Event  45   Girls 3000 Metre Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
STAI04Watt, Emma-Kate _________1

CENT04Boyd, Olivia _________2

BSHS04Moore, Keira _________3

IGGS04Partrige, Amy _________4

AHS04Bryant, Elizabeth _________5

LOURD04Lee, Annabel _________6

Event  81   Girls 100 Metre Hurdles Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 10:25 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
SMARY04Wright, Erin _________6

UNITY04Case, Amelita _________7

KISHS04Kapernick, Abbey _________8

BENO04Eldridge, Tyra _________9

Event  38   Girls 400 Metre Hurdles Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:05 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
KGSC04Nyssen, Amber _________2

UNITY04Case, Amelita _________3

BENO04Eldridge, Tyra _________4

OC04Wright, Maree _________5

PBC04Jones, Ashlei _________6

Event  108   Girls 2000 Metre Steeplechase Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 4:05 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
KGSC04Nyssen, Amber _________7

CENT04Boyd, Olivia _________8

STAI04Watt, Emma-Kate _________9

Event  131   Girls High Jump Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 2:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
TOOG04Versace, Jessica _________1

SJFC04Conroy, Molly _________2

KISHS04Kapernick, Abbey _________3

MBC04Luckensmeyer, Olivia _________4

MBC04Peacock, Francesca _________5

MBC04Lillicrap, Sophie _________6

Event  115   Girls Long Jump Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
RITA04Kropp, Erin _________1

WAVEL04Shield, Kajsa _________2

INDSH04Hand, Mikayla _________3

SHAL04Hills, Kharla _________4

SOMC04Twigg, Lucy _________5

MBC04Craswell - T/F36, Abby _________6

KISHS04Kapernick, Abbey _________7

LOURD04Aboud, Sarah _________8

SPLC04Durmaz, Hilal _________9

SMAGS04Coe, Ryanne _________10

HVSHS04Iselin, Bella _________11

Event  61   Girls Triple Jump Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 12:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SMAGS04Coe, Ryanne _________1

MBC04Lillicrap, Sophie _________2

BGGS04Ekeocha, Obianuju _________3

OC04Grygiel, Aleksandra _________4

INDSH04Hand, Mikayla _________5

MBC04Peacock, Francesca _________6

WAVEL04Shield, Kajsa _________7
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Event  56   Girls Shot Put Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
GDSHS04Robertson, Casey _________1

RLC04Walker, Ava _________2

SPLC04Condon, Kiara _________3

KGSC04Laurikainen, April _________4

WAVEL04Shield, Kajsa _________5

Event  121   Girls Discus Throw Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 12:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
KGSC04Laurikainen, April _________1

CANT04Arbuthnot, Jade _________2

GDSHS04Robertson, Casey _________3

WAVEL04Shield, Kajsa _________4

Event  67   Girls Javelin Throw Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 3:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
CENT04Pritchard, Sienna _________1

MBC04Cumming, Zoe _________2

MANSH04Williams, Nadya _________3

WAVEL04Shield, Kajsa _________4

MSMC04Legge, Claudia _________5

STAI04Tignani, Angelina _________6

Event  21   Girls 100 Metre Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 12:42 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
GROVE05Tookey - Rr2/F33, Chloe _________2

PPSHS05Lloyd, Shayla _________5

RITA05Morris, Sophie _________6

CHAN05Shemansky, Bethany _________7

KIRW05White - T/F01, Sasha _________8

BEEN05Laubscher - Tf38, Lilly _________9

TRIN05Geiger, Zoe _________10

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
RITA05Narayan, Lex _________1

RITA05Kropp, Josephine _________2

SOMC05clements, Sophie _________3

GLEN05Waters, Zoe _________4

MBC05Hume, Sienna _________5

GOOD05O'Brien, Emily _________6

STAI05Casaceli, Gemma _________7

BRIG05Durrheim, Madi _________8

INDSH05Hagarty, Sienna _________9

CMC05O'Shaughnessy, Rylee _________10

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
CATH05Blunt, Holly _________1

PBC05McClure, Lily _________2

BGGS05Tucker, Alessandria-Jayde _________3

BENO05Hackett, Liliana _________4

BSHS05Hills, Leilani _________5

SUNCC05Quilliam, Arden _________6

SHS05Collins, Hannah _________7

LOR05Threadingham, Emma _________8

SMAGS05Rees-Smith, Olivia _________9

SMH05Leung, Brianna _________10

Event  27   Girls 200 Metre Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 2:16 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
BEEN05Laubscher - Tf38, Lilly _________3

CHAN05Shemansky, Bethany _________4

PPSHS05Lloyd, Shayla _________5

PBC05Dally-Watkins, Indianna _________6

CMC05O'Shaughnessy, Rylee _________7

KIRW05White - T/F01, Sasha _________8

RITA05Newbery, Monique _________9

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
RITA05Kropp, Josephine _________3

INDSH05Hagarty, Sienna _________4

RITA05Morris, Sophie _________5

PBC05McClure, Lily _________6

GLEN05Waters, Zoe _________7

KEPN05Ditchfield, Stephanie _________8

PBC05Pietraszkiewicz, Eva _________9

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
STAI05Casaceli, Gemma _________2

BGGS05Tucker, Alessandria-Jayde _________3

LOR05Threadingham, Emma _________4

BENO05Hackett, Liliana _________5

BSHS05Hills, Leilani _________6

SMAGS05Rees-Smith, Olivia _________7

BRIG05Durrheim, Madi _________8

SHS05Collins, Hannah _________9

GOOD05O'Brien, Emily _________10

Event  97   Girls 400 Metre Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 2:25 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
PPSHS05Lloyd, Shayla _________2

KIRW05White - T/F01, Sasha _________3

ACSHS05Doyle, Grace _________4

TRGS05Adamski, Megan _________5

POPLC05Noon, Heidi _________6

SPLC05van der Meulen, Madeline _________7

ABPC05Fitzgerald, Jasper _________8

BEEN05Laubscher - Tf38, Lilly _________9
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Heat   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  97   Girls 400 Metre Under 17)
INDSH05Hagarty, Sienna _________2

KEPN05Ditchfield, Stephanie _________3

MUEL05Hockey, Trista _________4

MBC05Barnett, Annabelle _________5

SPLC05Lewis, Torrie _________6

GOOD05O'Brien, Emily _________7

GAP05Beardmore, Katherine _________8

SHEL05Seremet, Kalliyan _________9

Event  11   Girls 800 Metre Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 10:55 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
CDSHS05Forsyth, Ashlee _________1

SPLC05van der Meulen, Madeline _________2

POPLC05Noon, Heidi _________3

MBC05Barnett, Annabelle _________4

MBC05Bible, Emma _________5

BSHS05Pearsall, Mattea _________6

CANT05Savelieva, Sakura _________7

GAP05Beardmore, Katherine _________8

ABPC05Fitzgerald, Jasper _________9

MBC05Weekes, Olivia _________10

SMAGS05Young, Aimee _________11

TRGS05Adamski, Megan _________12

BENE05Beard, Talia _________13

Event  89   Girls 1500 Metre Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 12:40 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
SMAGS05Harte, Isabella _________1

ACSHS05Doyle, Grace _________2

ABPC05Fitzgerald, Jasper _________3

BEEN05Laubscher - Tf38, Lilly _________4

SMAGS05Young, Aimee _________5

BGGS05Hunt, Millie _________6

POPLC05Noon, Heidi _________7

BSHS05Pearsall, Mattea _________8

MMC05Sewell, Molly _________9

MBC05Bible, Emma _________10

SMAGS05Brown, Ella _________11

MBC05Weekes, Olivia _________12

Event  44   Girls 3000 Metre Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:45 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
BGGS05Hunt, Millie _________10

CANT05Grimsey, Georgia _________11

SMH05Rodwell, Ella _________12

SMAGS05Brown, Ella _________13

SMAGS05Harte, Isabella _________14

Event  82   Girls 100 Metre Hurdles Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 10:40 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
GLEN05Waters, Zoe _________4

SPLC05Tomich, Tayden _________5

BSHS05Hills, Leilani _________6

CATH05Blunt, Holly _________7

SPCC05Wilkins, Sophie _________8

Event  37   Girls 400 Metre Hurdles Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
TRGS05Adamski, Megan _________3

SPCC05Wilkins, Sophie _________4

MUEL05Hockey, Trista _________5

PBC05Dally-Watkins, Indianna _________6

CMC05O'Neill, Abby _________7

CATH05Blunt, Holly _________8

EMMAU05Newnam, Annie _________9

Event  107   Girls 2000 Metre Steeplechase Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 4:05 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
BGGS05Hunt, Millie _________1

CANT05Savelieva, Sakura _________2

CANT05Grimsey, Georgia _________3

SMAGS05Harte, Isabella _________4

SMH05Rodwell, Ella _________5

DOWN05Lloyd-Jones, Harriet _________6

Event  127   Girls High Jump Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 1:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
OC05Fisher, Torryn _________1

ASSI05Montaldo, Emma _________2

SJFC05Coghlan, Charlotte _________3

MTAVC05Keefe, Jemma _________4

BSHS05Steele, Katie _________5

SHEL05Seremet, Kalliyan _________6

SMH05Leung, Brianna _________7
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Event  134   Girls Long Jump Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
STAI05Casaceli, Gemma _________1

RITA05Kropp, Josephine _________2

SPLC05Tomich, Tayden _________3

CMC05O'Shaughnessy, Rylee _________4

SMH05Leung, Brianna _________5

SOMC05clements, Sophie _________6

SPLC05Seden, Thalia _________7

KIRW05White - T/F01, Sasha _________8

SHEL05Seremet, Kalliyan _________9

PBC05McClure, Lily _________10

SUNCC05Quilliam, Arden _________11

BSHS05Steele, Katie _________12

BRIG05Durrheim, Madi _________13

CATH05Blunt, Holly _________14

GLEN05Waters, Zoe _________15

SPCC05Wilkins, Sophie _________16

MBC05Hume, Sienna _________17

Event  54   Girls Triple Jump Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 9:45 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SPLC05Seden, Thalia _________1

ACSHS05Brady, Korey _________2

CDSHS05Clarke, Anika _________3

BRIG05Durrheim, Madi _________4

CMC05O'Shaughnessy, Rylee _________5

BSHS05Steele, Katie _________6

RITA05Kropp, Josephine _________7

OC05Fisher, Torryn _________8

MBC05Hume, Sienna _________9

SHS05Collins, Hannah _________10

SOMC05clements, Sophie _________11

Event  73   Girls Shot Put Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
GROVE05Tookey - Rr2/F33, Chloe _________1

BEEN05Laubscher - Tf38, Lilly _________2

PBC05Pietraszkiewicz, Eva _________3

MARYB05Davies, Kellie _________4

CHAN05Shemansky, Bethany _________5

BSHS05Hills, Leilani _________6

MONI05Edwards, Hannah _________7

SHEL05Beith, Zoe _________8

MUEL05Hockey, Trista _________9

SPCC05Wilkins, Sophie _________10

GLEN05Rowe, Jessica _________11

MBC05Faitala, Estanoa _________12

SUNCC05Quilliam, Arden _________13

Event  117   Girls Discus Throw Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
BEEN05Laubscher - Tf38, Lilly _________1

ACSHS05Brady, Korey _________2

CMC05O'Shaughnessy, Rylee _________3

MUEL05Hockey, Trista _________4

MBC05Faitala, Estanoa _________5

SPCC05Wilkins, Sophie _________6

GLEN05Rowe, Jessica _________7

MONI05Edwards, Hannah _________8

MARYB05Davies, Kellie _________9

MTAVC05Keefe, Jemma _________10

Event  63   Girls Javelin Throw Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
BEEN05Laubscher - Tf38, Lilly _________1

BRIG05Durrheim, Madi _________2

SPCC05Wilkins, Sophie _________3

TRIN05Geiger, Zoe _________4

MBC05Faitala, Estanoa _________5

MTAVC05Keefe, Jemma _________6

CMC05O'Shaughnessy, Rylee _________7

Event  3   Girls 5000 Metre Race Walk Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 9:45 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
ACSHS05Brady, Korey _________9

NVSHS05Millard, Summer _________10

OC05Fisher, Torryn _________11

QAHS05Bergh, Mia _________12

CDSHS05Clarke, Anika _________13
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Event  19   Girls 100 Metre Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 12:14 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
HVSHS06Doel, Scarlett _________2

CITIP06Smith, Charlotte _________3

CALV06Van Blerk, Sian _________4

BRIG06Taljaard, Chloe _________5

RITA06Altmann, Claudia _________6

SUNCC06Jones, Lucy _________7

RITA06Somerville, Selma _________8

CHISC06Bottin, Caitlin _________9

HVSHS06Doel, Bettina _________10

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
MMCC06Rosenthal, Hannah _________2

AHS06Lattanzi, Lily _________3

ASSU06Murray, Denika _________4

BSHS06Mills, Imogen _________5

SBSHS06Ladewig, Dianne _________6

SPLC06Harrison, Jessica _________7

SBSHS06Ladewig, Jennifer _________8

WVSHS06Johns, Abigail _________9

SBSHS06Scott, Lian _________10

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
FHC06Vanzella, Grace _________1

MTAVC06Shaw, Giselle _________2

STAI06Hagan, Rhani _________3

SHS06Scholz, Dior _________4

SPLC06McGregor, Keira _________5

KINGS06Tewake, Bailee-Anne _________6

MBC06Neill, Lily _________7

GLEN06Wardle, Abbey _________8

WMAC06Vine, Lily _________9

MBC06Anthony, Teresa _________10

Event  25   Girls 200 Metre Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 1:52 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
HVSHS06Doel, Bettina _________2

CRAIG06Heidrich, Amy _________3

CALV06Van Blerk, Sian _________4

MMCC06Rosenthal, Hannah _________5

SUNCC06Jones, Lucy _________6

RITA06Somerville, Selma _________7

CHISC06Bottin, Caitlin _________8

HVSHS06Doel, Scarlett _________9

CITIP06Smith, Charlotte _________10

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
MMCC06Bailey, Dayna _________1

IGGS06Goody, Charlize _________2

SBSHS06Ladewig, Dianne _________3

AHS06Dale, Alexandra _________4

WMAC06Vine, Lily _________5

SPLC06Harrison, Jessica _________6

WVSHS06Johns, Abigail _________7

AHS06Lattanzi, Lily _________8

SBSHS06Scott, Lian _________9

RITA06Altmann, Claudia _________10

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
ANNCC06Chester, Zoe _________1

FHC06Vanzella, Grace _________2

GLEN06Wardle, Abbey _________3

SHS06Scholz, Dior _________4

SPLC06McGregor, Keira _________5

BRIG06Hanlon, Marissa _________6

KINGS06Tewake, Bailee-Anne _________7

MBC06Neill, Lily _________8

ASSU06Murray, Denika _________9

BSHS06Mills, Imogen _________10

Event  95   Girls 400 Metre Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 2:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
HVSHS06Doel, Bettina _________3

STAI06McGlennon, Laura _________4

SBSHS06Scott, Lian _________5

CENT06Ford, Emily _________6

SUNCC06Jones, Lucy _________7

HVSHS06Doel, Scarlett _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
WVSHS06Johns, Abigail _________3

AHS06Dale, Alexandra _________4

AHS06Lattanzi, Lily _________5

SHEL06Witt, Madison _________6

STUA06Versace, Jacqueline _________7

WELLP06Peacock, Zoe _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
FHC06Vanzella, Grace _________2

MBC06Place, Roxanne _________3

PLC06Richters, Zara _________4

STAI06Carter, Jazelle _________5

BRIG06Hanlon, Marissa _________6

GLEN06Wardle, Abbey _________7

SPLC06Harrison, Jessica _________8

CANT06Neumeister, Vienna _________9

BSHS06Mills, Imogen _________10
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Event  9   Girls 800 Metre Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 10:35 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
HVSHS06Doel, Scarlett _________1

HVSHS06Doel, Bettina _________2

GENE06McCarthy, Grace _________3

SHEL06Hooper, Gemma _________4

MBC06McElroy, Ava _________5

SPLC06Fischer, April _________6

CABSH06Phillips, Emma _________7

BSHS06Gordon, Margaret _________8

CRAIG06Heidrich, Amy _________9

SBSHS06Jacobs, Bianca _________10

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
STAI06Dickfos, Arabella _________1

SHEL06Michell, Chloe _________2

STAI06Bennett, Jemima _________3

SPLC06Schmidt, Gabrielle _________4

STAI06Carter, Jazelle _________5

DALBY06Wilson, Ella _________6

TRIN06Olders, Emily _________7

MBC06Place, Roxanne _________8

BSHS06Moore, Erica _________9

CANT06Neumeister, Vienna _________10

SPLC06Harrison, Jessica _________11

SHEL06Witt, Madison _________12

STEP06Fogale, Emalina _________13

Event  87   Girls 1500 Metre Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 12:20 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
STAC06Holding, Ella _________1

SPLC06Schmidt, Gabrielle _________2

SPLC06Fischer, April _________3

STAI06Carter, Jazelle _________4

RED06Lawson, Piper _________5

STAI06Bennett, Jemima _________6

STUA06Johnson, Gretta _________7

CABSH06Phillips, Emma _________8

HVSHS06Doel, Bettina _________9

GENE06McCarthy, Grace _________10

SOMC06Anderson, Aspen _________11

MBC06Walker, Kobi _________12

HVSHS06Doel, Scarlett _________13

CANT06Webb, Emily _________14

DALBY06Wilson, Ella _________15

MBC06McElroy, Ava _________16

STEP06Fogale, Emalina _________17

SHEL06Michell, Chloe _________18

Event  43   Girls 3000 Metre Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:45 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
WMAC06Brown, Lauren _________1

TWAS06Jeude, Isabelle _________2

MBC06Walker, Kobi _________3

CATH06Cox, Ginger _________4

STEP06Fogale, Emalina _________5

TWBSH06McRae, Joanna _________6

SPLC06Schmidt, Gabrielle _________7

BSHS06Gilroy, Georgie _________8

SOMC06Anderson, Aspen _________9

Event  84   Girls 90 Metre Hurdles Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 11:10 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
HVSHS06Doel, Scarlett _________3

ASAC06Sinclair, Isabelle _________4

WMAC06Vine, Lily _________5

SMAGS06Tomich, Brogan _________6

BSHS06Mills, Imogen _________7

HVSHS06Doel, Bettina _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
SBSHS06Ladewig, Dianne _________3

BGGS06Ekeocha, Chiamaka _________4

SBSHS06Ladewig, Jennifer _________5

IGGS06Goody, Charlize _________6

STAI06McGlennon, Laura _________7

MTAVC06Shaw, Giselle _________8

Event  34   Girls 200 Metre Hurdles Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 3:35 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
HVSHS06Doel, Bettina _________3

SPLC06Basset-Rouge, Lucie _________4

MTAVC06Shaw, Giselle _________5

SBSHS06Ladewig, Jennifer _________6

ASAC06Sinclair, Isabelle _________7

CAC06Steele, Haru _________8

HVSHS06Doel, Scarlett _________9
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Event  104   Girls 2000 Metre Steeplechase Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 3:35 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
CATH06Cox, Ginger _________11

TWBSH06McRae, Joanna _________12

BSHS06Moore, Erica _________13

CANT06Stanley, Eloise _________14

STEP06Fogale, Emalina _________15

BSHS06Gilroy, Georgie _________16

CANT06Webb, Emily _________17

Event  118   Girls High Jump Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SBSHS06Jacobs, Bianca _________1

SUNCC06Jones, Lucy _________2

MTAVC06Shaw, Giselle _________3

KEDRO06Mauloni, Anastaciya _________4

IGGS06Goody, Charlize _________5

MBC06Anthony, Teresa _________6

WELLP06Peacock, Zoe _________7

SPLC06Stolberg, Toby _________8

Event  128   Girls Long Jump Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 1:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
ANNCC06Chester, Zoe _________1

IGGS06Goody, Charlize _________2

SBSHS06Ladewig, Jennifer _________3

SPLC06Basset-Rouge, Lucie _________4

RITA06Somerville, Selma _________5

GLEN06Wardle, Abbey _________6

ASSU06Murray, Denika _________7

MBC06Anthony, Teresa _________8

BGGS06Ekeocha, Chiamaka _________9

SBSHS06Scott, Lian _________10

MTAVC06Shaw, Giselle _________11

WMAC06Vine, Lily _________12

SBSHS06Ladewig, Dianne _________13

Event  74   Girls Triple Jump Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
MTAVC06Shaw, Giselle _________1

RITA06Altmann, Claudia _________2

PBC06Hooper, Olivia _________3

EMMA06Heap, Ashanti _________4

SPLC06Stolberg, Toby _________5

CRAIG06Heidrich, Amy _________6

SBSHS06Ladewig, Dianne _________7

ASSU06Murray, Denika _________8

WVSHS06Johns, Abigail _________9

GLEN06Wardle, Abbey _________10

SPLC06Basset-Rouge, Lucie _________11

ANNCC06Chester, Zoe _________12

MBC06Anthony, Teresa _________13

Event  64   Girls Shot Put Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
HVSHS06Doel, Scarlett _________1

SHEL06Witt, Madison _________2

RITA06Veneris, Maria _________3

MCSHS06Kerswell, Chloe _________4

HVSHS06Doel, Bettina _________5

IGGS06Goody, Charlize _________6

VARSI06Suzuki, Ai _________7

BSHS06Mulligan, Losehina _________8

SOUSH06Dance, Lani _________9

Event  133   Girls Discus Throw Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
HVSHS06Doel, Bettina _________1

OC06Jetson, Amber _________2

HVSHS06Doel, Scarlett _________3

RITA06Veneris, Maria _________4

SOUSH06Dance, Lani _________5

YERSH06Seib, Emma _________6

VARSI06Suzuki, Ai _________7

BSHS06Mulligan, Losehina _________8

MCSHS06Kerswell, Chloe _________9

WAVEL06Tuala, Azariah _________10

IGGS06Goody, Charlize _________11
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Event  51   Girls Javelin Throw Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 9:45 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SBSHS06Jacobs, Bianca _________1

REDCH06Smulders, Schyler _________2

SOUSH06Dance, Lani _________3

EMMA06Hall, Ella _________4

SHEL06Witt, Madison _________5

SPLC06Stolberg, Toby _________6

YERSH06Seib, Emma _________7

HVSHS06Doel, Bettina _________8

HVSHS06Doel, Scarlett _________9

SPLC06Basset-Rouge, Lucie _________10

VARSI06Suzuki, Ai _________11

MCSHS06Kerswell, Chloe _________12

IGGS06Goody, Charlize _________13

Event  1   Girls 3000 Metre Race Walk Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 9:45 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
SPLC06Housden, Lily _________1

EMMA06Heap, Ashanti _________2

BRSHS06Chadwick, Phoebe _________3

STUA06Johnson, Gretta _________4

RED06Lawson, Piper _________5

Event  85   Girls 90 Metre Hurdles Under 15

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 11:20 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
BSHS07Amarasinghe, Chamithi _________1

UCSC07Allen, Matilda _________2

MERRI07Aumann, Sienna _________3

SJAC07Newham, Maddie _________4

SHEL07Seremet, Sovannary _________5

CAVRD07Buncuga, Jasmin _________6

KENM07Grigg, Eloise _________7

REDPH07Severinsen, Abbie _________8

SOMC07Stephens, Ava _________9

SPLC07Dharmatilleke, Senushi _________10

Event  33   Girls 200 Metre Hurdles Under 15

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
UNA07Buncuga, Jasmin _________3

GSLC07Tudor, Ella _________4

CANT07Ngaru, Nikeisha _________5

UCSC07Allen, Matilda _________6

KENM07Grigg, Eloise _________7

REDPH07Severinsen, Abbie _________8

MERRI07Aumann, Sienna _________9

Event  103   Girls 2000 Metre Steeplechase Under 15

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 3:35 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
BAC07Phillips, Mikayla _________1

BGGS07Hunt, Sophie _________2

JPC07Eriksen-Howard, Layla _________3

BSHS07Fletcher, Jessica _________4

GAP07Russell, Selwyn _________5

POPLC07Forbes-Schutz, Freya _________6

WVSHS07Marston, Maddelyn _________7

BSHS07Saunders, Sienna _________8

SMH07Wilson, Jemma _________9

CANT07Lockhart, Jorja _________10

Event  86   Girls 80 Metre Hurdles Under 14

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 11:35 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
TRIN08Geiger, Zeeta _________2

MBC08Jacobsen, Ava _________3

MFAC08Evans, Darcy _________4

SMAGS08Hopwood, Georgia _________5

BEAU08Batty, Charlotte _________6

ANNCC08Chester, Isabella _________7

CAVRD08Condon, Adalena _________8

WVSHS08Hunter, Caitlyn _________9

Event  24   Boys 100 Metre Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 1:18 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
SMARY03Williams, Riley _________3

ACSHS03Pfeffer, Andrew _________4

QUT02Higgins, Riley _________5

BGS03McCoombes, James _________6

URAN03Shuttleworth, Oliver _________7

NA02Castles, Jayden _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
HVSHS03Johnson, William _________2

NA03McAlpine, Alasdair _________3

MORAY03Law, Calab _________4

MMCC03Haddow, Nathan _________5

ACSHS03Leonard, Rhys _________6

GT03Kennedy, Lachlan _________7

ASH02Leavy, Macgregor _________8

ASH02Burns, Hamiltyn _________9
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Event  32   Boys 200 Metre Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 3:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
ACSHS03Pfeffer, Andrew _________1

ACSHS03Leonard, Rhys _________2

HVSHS03Johnson, William _________3

ASH02Leavy, Macgregor _________4

NA03Deighton, Angus _________5

MORAY03Law, Calab _________6

GT03Kennedy, Lachlan _________7

ASH02Burns, Hamiltyn _________8

NA02Castles, Jayden _________9

SMARY03Williams, Riley _________10

Event  102   Boys 400 Metre Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 3:05 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
ACSHS03Pfeffer, Andrew _________1

SHEL03Rossini, Taine _________2

SPLC03Forbes, Ethan _________3

TGS03Coonan, Nicholas _________4

QUT02Amarasinghe, Chanupa _________5

NA03Deighton, Angus _________6

BGS03McCoombes, James _________7

QUT02Higgins, Riley _________8

MORAY03Law, Calab _________9

NA02Castles, Jayden _________10

Event  16   Boys 800 Metre Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 11:30 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
KILC03Anderson - T/F37, Blake _________2

SHEL03Schooth, Nicholas _________3

SPLC03Forbes, Ethan _________4

TGS03Coonan, Nicholas _________5

QUT03Stringer, Robert _________6

NA02Barker, William _________7

SHEL03Rossini, Taine _________8

TMSHS03Cacciola, Zachery _________9

Event  94   Boys 1500 Metre Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 1:20 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
BBC03Gannon, Gus _________11

BGS03Sprott, Charlie _________12

GT03Kelly, Griffin _________13

NA02Barker, William _________14

SHEL03Schooth, Nicholas _________15

Event  50   Boys 3000 Metre Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 5:45 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
SPS03Melloy, Joel _________13

BBC03Gannon, Gus _________14

BSHS03Gross, Jacob _________15

BGS03Sprott, Charlie _________16

GT03Kelly, Griffin _________17

Event  75   Boys 110 Metre Hurdles Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 9:30 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
SJTWB03Wright, Jorden _________9

QUT02Higgins, Riley _________10

Event  42   Boys 400 Metre Hurdles Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:25 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
SJTWB03Wright, Jorden _________8

Event  112   Boys 3000 Metre Steeplechase Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 4:25 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
BBC03Gannon, Gus _________1

Event  136   Boys High Jump Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
BENE03Mormah, Tyrese _________1

QUT02Higgins, Riley _________2

SPLC03Paterson, Zane _________3

Event  120   Boys Long Jump Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
NC03Petcos, Ethan _________1

MORAY03Law, Calab _________2

URAN03Shuttleworth, Oliver _________3

JPC03Sullivan, Tyler _________4

HVSHS03Johnson, William _________5

SOMC03Jackson-King, Felix _________6

Event  66   Boys Triple Jump Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
JPC03Sullivan, Tyler _________1

SOMC03Jackson-King, Felix _________2
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Event  53   Boys Shot Put Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 9:45 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
BBSC03Gallagher - T/F37, Sean _________1

NA02Hughes, Mason _________2

TGS03Millar, Benjamin _________3

Event  126   Boys Discus Throw Under 20

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 1:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
JPC03Sullivan, Tyler _________1

SCOTS03Gilmore, William _________2

NA02Hughes, Mason _________3

TGS03Millar, Benjamin _________4

GSLC03Naylor, Brandon _________5

BBSC03Gallagher - T/F37, Sean _________6

Event  72   Boys Javelin Throw Under 20

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
BBSC03Gallagher - T/F37, Sean _________1

SPLC03Stolberg, Liam _________2

CANT03Addley, Connor _________3

Event  23   Boys 100 Metre Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 1:06 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
MUDG04Palmer - T53, Elijah _________2

DALBY04Sippel, Dan _________5

SOMC04Thompson, James _________6

ACSHS04Thake, Justin _________7

JAMES04Parry - T/F21, Ethan _________8

STEP04Saba - Tf38, Ryan _________9

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
MARYT04Shelton, Harry _________3

STAC04Vine, Jack _________4

STMIC04Bates, Ethan _________5

GROVE04Gunning, Austin _________6

PHIL04Brosnan, Peter _________7

TGS04Thomson, Matthew _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
MMCC04Logan, Levi _________1

TGS04Denny, Thomas _________2

CHAN04Milner, Fletcher _________3

ACGS04Easton, Rory _________4

BBC04Clark, Kaleb _________5

NC04Wong, Ashley _________6

BSHS04Lilley, Tyler _________7

IGS04Perkins, Denzil _________8

BENE04Carins, Noah _________9

BUSHS04hunter, heath _________10

Event  31   Boys 200 Metre Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 2:48 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
MUDG04Palmer - T53, Elijah _________2

DALBY04Sippel, Dan _________5

STMIC04Bates, Ethan _________6

EMMA04Mackey, Luke _________7

STEP04Saba - Tf38, Ryan _________8

ACSHS04Thake, Justin _________9

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
TGS04Thomson, Matthew _________2

PETE04Clermont, Carlos _________3

KINGS04Miller, Cooper _________4

STAC04Vine, Jack _________5

IGS04Perkins, Denzil _________6

TGS04Roach, Joshua _________7

BBC04Hartley, Tom _________8

PHIL04Brosnan, Peter _________9

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
GROVE04Gunning, Austin _________2

BENE04Carins, Noah _________3

ACGS04Easton, Rory _________4

BBC04Clark, Kaleb _________5

NC04Wong, Ashley _________6

BSHS04Lilley, Tyler _________7

MFAC04Fabiani, Josh _________8

CHAN04Milner, Fletcher _________9

Event  100   Boys 400 Metre Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 2:50 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
MUDG04Palmer - T53, Elijah _________2

KINGS04Miller, Cooper _________4

GROVE04Gunning, Austin _________5

ACGS04Stieper, Blake _________6

EMMA04Mackey, Luke _________7

STEP04Saba - Tf38, Ryan _________8
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Heat   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  100   Boys 400 Metre Under 18)
ASH04Prole, Thomas _________2

BSHS04Baker, James _________3

BSHS04Lilley, Tyler _________4

BBC04Chapman, William _________5

MFAC04Fabiani, Josh _________6

TGS04Roach, Joshua _________7

MTMC04Mann, Riley _________8

COOM04Ashley, Connor _________9

BBC04Hartley, Tom _________10

Event  14   Boys 800 Metre Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 11:15 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
MUDG04Palmer - T53, Elijah _________1

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
STEP04Fogale, Nicholas _________1

BSHS04Baker, James _________2

MANSH04Cramb, Harvey _________3

BBC04Pumpa, Flynn _________4

ACGS04Tyne, Cameron _________5

ASH04Prole, Thomas _________6

COOM04Ashley, Connor _________7

SALC04Hayward, Kris _________8

AHSHS04Crowther, Riley _________9

WVSHS04Hobbs, Wyatt _________10

Event  93   Boys 1500 Metre Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 1:10 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
MUDG04Palmer - T53, Elijah _________1

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
WVSHS04Hobbs, Wyatt _________1

SHEL04Heeremans, Samuel _________2

SALC04Hayward, Kris _________3

BBC04Pumpa, Flynn _________4

ACSHS04Louis, Levi _________5

IGS04Gibb, Braden _________6

PBC04Gray, Ethan _________7

EMMA04Waugh, Brock _________8

STEP04Fogale, Nicholas _________9

CAVRD04Seelig, Jarrah _________10

Event  49   Boys 3000 Metre Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 5:45 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
ACSHS04Louis, Levi _________1

CAVRD04Seelig, Jarrah _________2

BBC04Pumpa, Flynn _________3

IGS04Gibb, Braden _________4

TSS04Mercer, Brayden _________5

POPLC04Forbes-Schutz, Mattias _________6

SHEL04Haynes, Kai _________7

ACGS04Cornelius, Lachlan _________8

PBC04Gray, Ethan _________9

OC04Hansen, Matthew _________10

EMMA04Waugh, Brock _________11

KINGS04Course, Brad _________12

Event  76   Boys 110 Metre Hurdles Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 9:30 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
TRIN04Geiger, MACK _________1

SPLC04Ryan, Angus _________2

MARYT04Shelton, Harry _________3

MTMC04Duggan, Connor _________4

ACGS04Easton, Rory _________5

BBC04Sahlqvist, Jay _________6

ASH04Drew, Daniel _________7

Event  41   Boys 400 Metre Hurdles Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:25 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
TRIN04Geiger, MACK _________3

TGS04Roach, Joshua _________4

MTMC04Mann, Riley _________5

MARYT04Shelton, Harry _________6

Event  111   Boys 2000 Metre Steeplechase Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 4:25 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
MANSH04Cramb, Harvey _________5

ACGS04Cornelius, Oscar _________6

OC04Hansen, Matthew _________7

SHEL04Haynes, Kai _________8
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Event  135   Boys High Jump Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
DALBY04Sippel, Dan _________1

LDSHS04Cowdroy, Aden _________2

SMARY04Larsen, Connor _________3

TRIN04Geiger, MACK _________4

MTMC04Duggan, Connor _________5

BBC04Sahlqvist, Jay _________6

Event  119   Boys Long Jump Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
BBC04Choi, Chris _________1

MARYT04Shelton, Harry _________2

RIVCC04Ridgley, Zacharee _________3

DDCS04Sippel, Dan _________4

MBBC04Hammermeister, Baden _________5

JAMES04Parry - T/F21, Ethan _________6

ACGS04Stieper, Blake _________7

TRIN04Geiger, MACK _________8

PETE04Clermont, Carlos _________9

TGS04Thomson, Matthew _________10

Event  65   Boys Triple Jump Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
RIVCC04Ridgley, Zacharee _________1

BBC04Sahlqvist, Jay _________2

DDCS04Sippel, Dan _________3

PETE04Clermont, Carlos _________4

ACGS04Stieper, Blake _________5

Event  52   Boys Shot Put Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 9:45 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
BBC04Thygesen, Dominic _________1

BSHS04Hude, Liam _________2

IGS04Sullivan, Sonya _________3

MTMC04Duggan, Connor _________4

IONA04Miller, Morgan _________5

WVSHS04Kramer, Jaykob _________6

JAMES04Parry - T/F21, Ethan _________7

Event  125   Boys Discus Throw Under 18

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 1:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
WVSHS04Kramer, Jaykob _________1

BOON04Smith, Ethan _________2

IONA04Miller, Morgan _________3

IGS04Sullivan, Sonya _________4

Event  71   Boys Javelin Throw Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
LDSHS04Cowdroy, Aden _________1

TRIN04Geiger, MACK _________2

MTMC04Duggan, Connor _________3

IGS04Sullivan, Sonya _________4

VARSI04Thorn, Lucas _________5

CANT04Lo, Dylan _________6

SHEL04Stachowicz, Luke _________7

Event  6   Boys 5000 Metre Race Walk Under 18

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 9:45 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
EMMA04McCure, Lachlan _________16

Event  22   Boys 100 Metre Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 12:54 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
IONA05Moroney - T38, Sean _________3

COOM05Symonds, Lewis _________4

IGS05Eliu, Pharrell _________5

TGS05Roach, Nicholas _________6

TSOTE05Thornton, William _________7

CITIP05Purnell, Luke _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
SLC05Taverner, Nathan _________3

BSHS05Templin, Joel _________4

TGS05MacFarlane, Henry _________5

HVSHS05Monaghan, Jacob _________6

SLC05Tse, Jayden _________7

NC05Rowbotham, Owen _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
NC05Coutts, Brashar _________2

PARKH05Rushton, Jackson _________3

NC05Romano, Alex _________4

NC05Cox, Lachlan _________5

BSHS05Butlin, Toshi _________6

NC05Taylor, Jhairah _________7

WVSHS05Morris, Tyson _________8

BENO05Eldridge, Zane _________9

COOL05Charlton, Noah _________10
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Event  28   Boys 200 Metre Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 2:28 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
AUSCC05Picton, Isaac _________2

NC05Rowbotham, Owen _________3

NC05Coutts, Brashar _________4

TGS05MacFarlane, Henry _________5

SOMC05Reynoldson, Kade _________6

SLC05Tse, Jayden _________7

TGS05Roach, Nicholas _________8

CITIP05Purnell, Luke _________9

ASH05Sofronoff, Sasha _________10

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
NC05Romano, Alex _________1

BENO05Eldridge, Zane _________2

DOWN05Blades, Carter _________3

WVSHS05Morris, Tyson _________4

BSHS05Butlin, Toshi _________5

NC05Swao, James _________6

NC05Cox, Lachlan _________7

NC05Taylor, Jhairah _________8

HVSHS05Monaghan, Jacob _________9

COOL05Charlton, Noah _________10

Event  98   Boys 400 Metre Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 2:35 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
NC05Coutts, Brashar _________2

HAS05Isaacs, Owen _________3

PBC05Dixon, Isaac _________4

IGS05McAdam, Connor _________5

COOL05Charlton, Noah _________6

CARM05Lukey, Spencer _________7

TGS05Roach, Nicholas _________8

AUSCC05Picton, Isaac _________9

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
SPLC05Kennedy, Max _________2

SOMC05Reynoldson, Kade _________3

WVSHS05Morris, Tyson _________4

DOWN05Blades, Carter _________5

NC05Swao, James _________6

CAC05Devine, Dylan _________7

NC05Romano, Alex _________8

MMCC05Williams, Brendan _________9

PIMLI05Drovandi, Harry _________10

Event  12   Boys 800 Metre Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
GRACE05Wanmer, Aleksander _________3

HAS05Isaacs, Owen _________4

SPLC05Kennedy, Max _________5

BENE05Carins, Hunter _________6

CHAC05Myles-Hawkins, Zak _________7

CARM05Lukey, Spencer _________8

ASH05Sofronoff, Sasha _________9

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
BSHS05Langdon Macmillan, Tom _________2

VILLA05Rieck, Mitchell _________3

BBC05Johnson, Cooper _________4

TSS05Bouwmeester, Harry _________5

CAC05Devine, Dylan _________6

CHAN05Craig, Peyton _________7

PIMLI05Drovandi, Harry _________8

NC05Coutts, Brashar _________9

Event  90   Boys 1500 Metre Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 12:50 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
GRACE05Wanmer, Aleksander _________1

KGSC05Tallon, Heath _________2

BSHS05Saunders, Joseph _________3

BSHS05Langdon Macmillan, Tom _________4

CHAN05Craig, Peyton _________5

BBC05Rayner, Oscar _________6

TERE05Jessep, Hudson _________7

ACGS05Ridgway, Archie _________8

CHAC05Myles-Hawkins, Zak _________9

TERE05Shanahan, Josh _________10

VILLA05Rieck, Mitchell _________11

TSS05Bouwmeester, Harry _________12

BENE05Carins, Hunter _________13
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Event  48   Boys 3000 Metre Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 5:30 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
BGS05Motley, Will _________1

TGS05Gladwin, Samuel _________2

LOGAN05Kelly, Taj _________3

BBC05Rayner, Oscar _________4

TERE05Shanahan, Josh _________5

SLC05Coomber, Jack _________6

IGS05Buhagiar, Vincent _________7

KGSC05Tallon, Heath _________8

ACGS05Ridgway, Archie _________9

BSHS05Saunders, Joseph _________10

POPLC05Forbes-Schutz, Jonas _________11

TERE05Jessep, Hudson _________12

Event  77   Boys 110 Metre Hurdles Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 9:45 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
IONA05Moroney - T38, Sean _________2

SCCC05jorgensen, adam _________3

BSHS05Templin, Joel _________4

BENO05Eldridge, Zane _________5

SLC05Taverner, Nathan _________6

EMMAU05Brettell, Bailey _________7

NANSH05Weil, Harrison _________8

SLC05Epitropakis, Alex _________9

Event  40   Boys 400 Metre Hurdles Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
AUSCC05Picton, Isaac _________3

EMMAU05Brettell, Bailey _________4

SOMC05Reynoldson, Kade _________5

SCCC05jorgensen, adam _________6

HAS05Isaacs, Owen _________7

TGS05Roach, Nicholas _________8

Event  110   Boys 2000 Metre Steeplechase Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 4:25 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
BSHS05Saunders, Joseph _________1

LOGAN05Kelly, Taj _________2

IGS05Buhagiar, Vincent _________3

BBC05Rayner, Oscar _________4

Event  123   Boys High Jump Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 12:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
IPSHS05Dalby, Ky _________1

FGSHS05Stokes, Rohan _________2

HSSC05Kajewski, Nicholas _________3

BSHS05Templin, Joel _________4

ASAC05Cox, Jordan _________5

SLC05Taverner, Nathan _________6

BSHS05Mienert, Kyle _________7

Event  130   Boys Long Jump Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 2:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
BENO05Eldridge, Zane _________1

BSHS05Mienert, Kyle _________2

NC05Coutts, Brashar _________3

NANSH05Weil, Harrison _________4

SLC05Taverner, Nathan _________5

IPSHS05Dalby, Ky _________6

BSHS05Templin, Joel _________7

SHEL05Shi, Chuan _________8

BSHS05Butlin, Toshi _________9

SCCC05jorgensen, adam _________10

IONA05Moroney - T38, Sean _________11

PARKH05Rushton, Jackson _________12

IGS05Eliu, Pharrell _________13

TSOTE05Thornton, William _________14

Event  58   Boys Triple Jump Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SPLC05Hile, Ronan _________1

SHEL05Shi, Chuan _________2

TSOTE05Thornton, William _________3

SLC05Epitropakis, Alex _________4

BSHS05Templin, Joel _________5

ASAC05Cox, Jordan _________6

NANSH05Weil, Harrison _________7

SCCC05jorgensen, adam _________8

IGS05Eliu, Pharrell _________9

SLC05Taverner, Nathan _________10
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Event  69   Boys Shot Put Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 3:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
PPSHS05Keeley, Dylan _________1

BENO05Eldridge, Zane _________2

IONA05Tearle, Corey _________3

IPSHS05Dalby, Ky _________4

BSHS05Butlin, Toshi _________5

MTMC05Calice-Archer - T/F3, Zac _________6

COOM05Symonds, Lewis _________7

Event  113   Boys Discus Throw Under 17

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
COOM05Symonds, Lewis _________1

BBC05Howie, Jake _________2

IONA05Tearle, Corey _________3

PPSHS05Keeley, Dylan _________4

IPSHS05Dalby, Ky _________5

Event  59   Boys Javelin Throw Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 12:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
PPSHS05Keeley, Dylan _________1

SOMC05Reynoldson, Kade _________2

WVSHS05Markey, Ashton _________3

NANSH05Weil, Harrison _________4

TGS05Kruger, Wihan _________5

CANT05Addley, Jack _________6

Event  4   Boys 5000 Metre Race Walk Under 17

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 9:45 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
SEUC05Wasson, Seth _________14

GAP05Norton, Kai _________15

Event  20   Boys 100 Metre Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 12:26 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Finals
MMCC06Logan, Isaac _________3

INDSH06Fuamatu - T/F01, Jalawlin _________4

MCSHS06Tagg, Aston _________5

BCC06Alofokhai, Michael _________6

SOMC06Veeramachaneni, Rishi _________7

BUNCC06Taske, Liam _________8

ATC06Cowley, Noah _________9

Heat   2 of  4   Finals
BENE06Klaas, Kailen _________3

ASH06Lafferty, Jack _________4

SHAL06Bulbert, Joshua _________5

MURR06Wise, Lachlan _________6

SPS06Weis, Mitchell _________7

GCCC06Nash, Jayden _________8

MALSH06Engle, Ryan _________9

Heat   3 of  4   Finals
SPLC06Waldock, Brodie _________2

BBC06Sammut, Jay _________3

GLC06Briggs, Oscar _________4

SCOTS06Wainwright, Samuel _________5

SPLC06Kennedy, Lachlan _________6

SHEL06Kellermann, Mitchell _________7

BBPSC06Nunez, Jet _________8

JNSHS06Delisser, Wyatt _________9

Heat   4 of  4   Finals
UCSC06McCaig, Cody _________1

STAC06Simms, Xavier _________2

IGS06Pareti, Nick _________3

COOL06Retchless, Jaxon _________4

ACGS06Love, Jack _________5

SLAC06Blair, Saxon _________6

STCOC06Evans, Rhys _________7

NLSC06Yeadon, Connor _________8

BBC06Kirkley, Oshi _________9

CAVRD06Hales - T/F01, Ivah _________10

Event  26   Boys 200 Metre Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 2:04 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
ATC06Cowley, Noah _________2

INDSH06Fuamatu - T/F01, Jalawlin _________3

BBPSC06Nunez, Jet _________4

MALSH06Engle, Ryan _________5

MCSHS06Tagg, Aston _________6

BUNCC06Taske, Liam _________7

SHAL06Bulbert, Joshua _________8

SCOTS06Wainwright, Samuel _________9

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
SHEL06Kellermann, Mitchell _________2

BBC06Kirkley, Oshi _________3

COOL06Retchless, Jaxon _________4

JNSHS06Delisser, Wyatt _________5

CAVRD06Hales - T/F01, Ivah _________6

SPLC06Kennedy, Lachlan _________7

BBPSH06Platen, Ethan _________8

SPS06Weis, Mitchell _________9

BBC06Sammut, Jay _________10
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Heat   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  26   Boys 200 Metre Under 16)
GLC06Briggs, Oscar _________1

PLC06Woodward, Lachlan _________2

STAC06Simms, Xavier _________3

GCCC06Nash, Jayden _________4

STCOC06Evans, Rhys _________5

ACGS06Love, Jack _________6

SLAC06Blair, Saxon _________7

UCSC06McCaig, Cody _________8

IGS06Pareti, Nick _________9

NLSC06Yeadon, Connor _________10

Event  96   Boys 400 Metre Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 2:15 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
EMCR06Veltmeyer, Jacob _________4

WVSHS06Hasenkam, Jonty _________5

SPS06Weis, Mitchell _________6

ATC06Cowley, Noah _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
STAC06Simms, Xavier _________2

BBPSH06Platen, Ethan _________3

SLAC06Blair, Saxon _________4

PLC06Woodward, Lachlan _________5

SPLC06Kennedy, Lachlan _________6

TGS06Roach, Isaac _________7

SJAC06Blake, Kobe _________8

COOM06Ashley, Braden _________9

Event  10   Boys 800 Metre Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 10:45 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
EMCR06Veltmeyer, Jacob _________3

JPC06Rane, Ahmad _________4

SPSHS06Tersteeg, Samuel _________5

COOM06Ashley, Braden _________6

IONA06Carter, Noah _________7

LORDS06Davies, Justin _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
EMMA06Carey, Tyler _________2

ASH06Prole, James _________3

TGS06Roach, Isaac _________4

KINGS06Miller, Charlie _________5

BBC06Mahony, Seth _________6

BBC06Barr, Harrison _________7

ACGS06McIntyre, Campbell _________8

RUNSH06Bridge, Izaac _________9

SOMC06Ming, Kenny _________10

Event  88   Boys 1500 Metre Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
KINGS06Miller, Charlie _________1

EMCR06Veltmeyer, Jacob _________2

MIAMI06Lloyd, Oliver _________3

CHAC06Chippendale, Toby _________4

SBSHS06Inteyiteka, Jean Claude _________5

MFAC06Hemming, Mack _________6

BBC06Barr, Harrison _________7

IONA06Carter, Noah _________8

BCC06Barke, Ethan _________9

BBC06Mahony, Seth _________10

EMMA06Carey, Tyler _________11

BGS06Siemon, Thomas _________12

TGS06Randall, Charlie _________13

ASH06Prole, James _________14

SOMC06Ming, Kenny _________15

HSSC06Brew, Isaak _________16

JPC06Rane, Ahmad _________17

OC06Welgemoed, Renier _________18

TMSHS06Smith, Christian _________19

Event  47   Boys 3000 Metre Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 5:15 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
LORDS06Davies, Justin _________1

SBSHS06Inteyiteka, Jean Claude _________2

MGSHS06Bell, Alastair _________3

ASAC06Franklin, Bill (William) _________4

BCC06Barke, Ethan _________5

BGS06Siemon, Thomas _________6

BGS06Austin, Archie _________7

OC06Welgemoed, Renier _________8

TGS06Randall, Charlie _________9

TMSHS06Smith, Christian _________10

HSSC06Brew, Isaak _________11

CHAC06Chippendale, Toby _________12

MIAMI06Lloyd, Oliver _________13

BSHS06Heath, Will _________14

BBC06Mahony, Seth _________15

BBC06Barr, Harrison _________16

IONA06Carter, Noah _________17
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Event  78   Boys 100 Metre Hurdles Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 10:00 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
MURR06Wise, Lachlan _________4

SOMC06Iles, Jake _________5

IGS06Rantucci, Luke _________6

SPLC06Thomas, Jacob _________7

SJAC06Blake, Kobe _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
CENHG06Gordon, Taj _________3

ASH06Drew, Joel _________4

ACGS06Love, Jack _________5

STCOC06Evans, Rhys _________6

TGS06Anderson, Will _________7

NLSC06Yeadon, Connor _________8

Event  36   Boys 200 Metre Hurdles Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 3:45 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
BENE06Klaas, Kailen _________3

SJAC06Blake, Kobe _________4

NLSC06Yeadon, Connor _________5

GCCC06Nash, Jayden _________6

ASH06Drew, Joel _________7

MURR06Wise, Lachlan _________8

Event  106   Boys 2000 Metre Steeplechase Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 3:50 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
BBC06Barr, Harrison _________5

SJAC06Blake, Kobe _________6

BGS06Siemon, Thomas _________7

Event  114   Boys High Jump Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
GCCC06Nash, Jayden _________1

MURR06Wise, Lachlan _________2

CANT06Arbuthnot, Alex _________3

SPS06Weis, Mitchell _________4

IGS06Rantucci, Luke _________5

WVSHS06Hasenkam, Jonty _________6

BBPSH06Platen, Ethan _________7

NLSC06Yeadon, Connor _________8

SJAC06Blake, Cooper _________9

EMMA06Purdie, Lachlan _________10

COOL06Retchless, Jaxon _________11

MFAC06Nielsen, Oscar _________12

BUNCC06Taske, Liam _________13

Event  124   Boys Long Jump Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 12:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SPLC06Lukose, Steve _________1

IGS06Pareti, Nick _________2

STCOC06Evans, Rhys _________3

WVSHS06Hasenkam, Jonty _________4

SCOTS06Wainwright, Samuel _________5

EMCR06Veltmeyer, Jacob _________6

NLSC06Yeadon, Connor _________7

GCCC06Nash, Jayden _________8

MALSH06Engle, Ryan _________9

JNSHS06Delisser, Wyatt _________10

CAVRD06Hales - T/F01, Ivah _________11

SPLC06Rolison, Lachlain _________12

Event  70   Boys Triple Jump Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 3:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SPLC06Lukose, Steve _________1

EMCR06Veltmeyer, Jacob _________2

SPLC06Rolison, Lachlain _________3

JNSHS06Delisser, Wyatt _________4

GCCC06Nash, Jayden _________5

SCOTS06Wainwright, Samuel _________6

CAVRD06Hales - T/F01, Ivah _________7

SOMC06Iles, Jake _________8

Event  60   Boys Shot Put Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 12:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
MALSH06Engle, Ryan _________1

BEER06Hempsted, Leyland _________2

SPS06Weis, Mitchell _________3

BENE06Klaas, Kailen _________4

ASH06Martin, Lee _________5

MURR06Wise, Lachlan _________6

MCSHS06Tagg, Aston _________7

SPLC06Waldock, Brodie _________8

MMCC06Logan, Isaac _________9

EMMA06Purdie, Lachlan _________10

TGS06Kruger, Ewald _________11

ASH06Radman, Cody _________12
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Event  129   Boys Discus Throw Under 16

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 2:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
CANT06Arbuthnot, Alex _________1

MALSH06Engle, Ryan _________2

SPS06Weis, Mitchell _________3

MURR06Wise, Lachlan _________4

EMMA06Purdie, Lachlan _________5

TGS06Kruger, Ewald _________6

HVSHS06Pocock, Koby _________7

MCSHS06Tagg, Aston _________8

IGS06Brimblecombe, Tyler _________9

BEER06Hempsted, Leyland _________10

SPLC06Waldock, Brodie _________11

TGS06Taylor, Matthew _________12

Event  55   Boys Javelin Throw Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
BENE06Klaas, Kailen _________1

WVSHS06Hasenkam, Jonty _________2

SPS06Weis, Mitchell _________3

MURR06Wise, Lachlan _________4

SOMC06Shirley, Luke _________5

MCSHS06Tagg, Aston _________6

ASH06Brassington, Samuel _________7

ASH06Martin, Lee _________8

SPLC06Waldock, Brodie _________9

WMAC06Brits, Stefan _________10

IGS06Buckman, Lachlan _________11

Event  2   Boys 3000 Metre Race Walk Under 16

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 9:45 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
TWBSH06Bradley, Alex _________6

EMMA06McCure, Sam _________7

SCGS06Bannister, Jack _________8

Event  79   Boys 100 Metre Hurdles Under 15

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 10:10 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
EMMA07Osborne, Joshua _________4

BBC07Jensen, Callan _________5

IGS07Purcell, Harrison _________6

NC07Anderson, Ajax _________7

BEAU07Gwin, Kaleb _________8

Event  35   Boys 200 Metre Hurdles Under 15

Saturday 16/10/2021 - 3:40 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
IGS07Purcell, Harrison _________4

BBC07Jensen, Callan _________5

EMMA07Osborne, Joshua _________6

NC07Anderson, Ajax _________7

Event  105   Boys 2000 Metre Steeplechase Under 15

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 3:50 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
HCC07Willemse, Erwee _________1

SIENA07Baker, Rhett _________2

PADUA07Richards, Benjamin _________3

MUEL07Hockey, Kody _________4

Event  83   Boys 90 Metre Hurdles Under 14

Sunday 17/10/2021 - 10:55 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
NVSHS08White, Samuel _________2

NANSH08Weil, Cooper _________3

SEC08Jakimowicz, Joel _________4

NC08Putra Susilo, Sean _________5

REDCH08Harlow, Daniel _________6

CHISC08Kavanagh, Connor _________7

OC08Degraaf, Will _________8

PADUA08White, Thomas _________9


